Product Guide
Wallmount
Air Conditioners & Heat Pumps
Standard Features _____________________page 2
  All Major Components can be Accessed from the Front
  1000 Hour Salt Spray rated powder coated baked paint finish
  AHRI certified
  High/ low pressure switches

                18 = 18KW        3 = 208-230/3/60      C = Low ambient pkg
      Compressor type = Copeland Scroll    20 = 20KW        4 = 460/3/60
Eubank Wallmount Model Key
 V 4 36 B 10 A 1 F D S - N B *
V Series Air Conditioners 9 EER
Model Cooling Capacity Volt/Phase/Hertz Weight Shipping/Net
V418B**A1 16,000 208-230/1/60 282/205
V424B**A1 23,600 208-230/1/60 282/205
V430B**A1 29,400 208-230/1/60 349/321
V430B**A3 29,400 208-230/3/60 349/321
V436B**A1 35,000 208-230/1/60 352/324
V436B**A3 35,000 208-230/3/60 352/324
V436B**A4 35,000 460/3/60 352/324
V448B**A1 44,000 208-230/1/60 494/450
V448B**A3 44,000 208-230/3/60 494/450
V448B**A4 44,000 460/3/60 494/450
V460B**A1 55,000 208-230/1/60 525/515
V460B**A3 55,000 208-230/3/60 525/515
V460B**A4 55,000 460/3/60 525/515
H Series Heat Pumps 9 EER
Model Cooling Capacity Heating Capacity Volt/Phase/Hertz Weight Shipping/Net
H424B**A1 23,600 23,000 208-230/1/60 282/205
H430B**A1 29,400 28,000 208-230/1/60 349/321
H430B**A3 29,400 28,000 208-230/3/60 349/321
H436B**A1 35,000 34,000 208-230/1/60 352/324
H436B**A3 35,000 34,000 208-230/3/60 352/324
H436B**A4 35,000 34,000 460/3/60 352/324
H448B**A1 44,000 45,000 208-230/1/60 494/450
H448B**A3 44,000 45,000 208-230/3/60 494/450
H448B**A4 44,000 45,000 460/3/60 494/450
H460B**A1 55,000 54,000 208-230/1/60 525/515
H460B**A3 55,000 54,000 208-230/3/60 525/515
H460B**A4 55,000 54,000 460/3/60 525/515
V Series Electric Heaters & AC Unit Combinations for 9 EER
Voltage Size Part Number 18 24 30 36 48 60 *Amps * BTU Output
230/1/60 5 kW EGA05B1-AC X X X X X X 20.8 17,000
  10 kW EGA10B1-AC X X X X X X 41.6 34,000
  15 kW EGH15B1-AC       X X X 62.5 51,000
  20 kW EGH20B1-AC         X X 83 68,000
230/3/60 6 kW EGH06B3-AC   X X  X X X 14.4 20,000
  9 kW EGH09B3-AC   X  X X X X 21.7 31,000
  15 kW EGH15B3-AC       X  X X 36 51,000
  18 kW EGH18B3-AC         X X 43.3 61,000
460/3/60 6 kW EGH06D4-AC       X X X 7.2 20,000
  9 kW EGH09D4-AC       X X X 10.8 31,000
  15 kW EGH15D4-AC         X X 18.0 51,000
H Series Electric Heaters & Heat Pump Unit Combinations
Voltage Size Part Number 24 30 36 48 60 *Amps *BTU Output
230/1/60 5 kW EGH05B1-HP X X X X X 20.8 17,000
  10 kW EGH10B1-HP X X X X X 41.6 34,000
230/3/60 6 kW EGH06B3-HP X  X X X X 14.4 20,000
  9 kW EGH09B3-HP X  X X X X 21.7 31,000
460/3/60 6 kW EGH06D4-HP    X X X X 7.2 20,000
  9 kW EGH09D4-HP    X X X X 10.8 31,000
Easiest to Service!
Condenser Coil is in the Back!
* BTU output and current based on 240 volts for 208-230 volts models and 480 volts for 460 volts models.  * BTU multiplier for 230 volts operation—multiply the listed output by 0.92; for 208 volts operation multiply by
0.75; for 460 volts operation multiply by 0.92. * Current multiplier—for 230 volts operation multiply by 0.96; for 208 volts operation multiply by 0.87; for 460 volts operation multiply by 0.96.
See Complete Specifications on Pages 16 to 19
 High Efficiency ratings up to 14 IPLV, 10+ EER & 3.0 COP
 Available sizes: 3.0 to 5.0 ton Air Conditioners & Heat Pumps
 5 year limited warranty on parts and compressor
High Efficiency T Series
TV Series Air Conditioners
TH Series Heat Pumps
ELECTRICAL SERVICE

       model number
eubankwallmount.com
Bard Wallmount Model Key
 WA 38 A 1 - A 10 X X X X X A
 Series              Revision       Electric Supply             Fresh Air              Cabinet Colors         Control Modules
WA = Right side          A = 230/208-60-1               X = Barometric              X = Beige
         Control panel              A = A/C        B = 230/208-60-3                      Damper              1 = white        Coil
            & compressor               H = Heat pump       C = 460/60/3              B = Blank off              2 = Mesa tan         X = standard
WL = Left side                                             plate              4 = gray         1 = phenolic coated evap
          Control panel                   M = Motorized              5 = desert brown        2 = phenolic coated cond
          & compressor                        Electric Heat                  damper              8 = dark bronze        3 = phenolic coated evap &
S = blow through     04 = 4KW                V = spring return         A = aluminum                condenser
W = draw through Capacity    05 = 5 KW                E = economizer           S = stainless
17 = 1.5 Ton   42 = 3.5 Ton   6 = 6KW                   D = economizer
18 = 1.5 Ton   43 = 3.5 Ton   08 = 8KW               R = ERV          Outlet
24 = 2 Ton      48 = 4 Ton   09 = 9KW            X = front
26 = 2 Ton      49 = 4 Ton   10 = 10KW   N = no filter         T = top
30 = 2.5 Ton   60 = 5 Ton   15 = 15KW   X = 1” disposable
31 = 2.5 ton    61 = 5 Ton   20 = 20KW   W = 1” washable
36 = 3 Ton        P = 2” pleated
38 = 3 Ton        H = 2” pleated
 Marvair Wallmount Model Key
AVP  S A  36 AC  A 010 X  N X
      Compressor type   A = R410A               Capacity   AC = A/C                           Electric heat    Brand name              Special options
                  24 = 2 Ton   HP = heat pump               000 = none
Air Source                  30 = 2.5 Ton                040 = 4KW  Fresh Air
Vertical Package                 36 = 3 Ton Voltage                 050 = 5KW  N = manual damper
(wallmount)                 42 = 3.5 Ton A = 208/230/1        060 = 6KW  Y = adjustable damper
                  48 = 4 Ton C = 208/230/3        080 = 8KW  Z = adjustable damper
                  49 = 4 Ton D = 460/3         090 = 9KW  B = motorized damper
                  60 = 5 Ton          100 = 10KW  C = Economizer
                     120 = 12KW  H = ERV
                     150 = 15KW
 V 4 36 B 10 A 1 F D S - N B A
           N = non coated coil
           4 = coated coil
Series   Capacity              Fresh Air  D = 1” Disposable Filter
V = A/C             4=R410A 18 = 1.5 Ton          Electric Heat                       F = Barometric Damper         P = 2” Pleated Filter
H = Heat pump  24 = 2.0 Ton          05 = 05KW                      E = Economizer    Cabinet Color
   30 = 2.5 Ton          06 = 06KW             B = Solid Door    B = Mesa Tan
   36 = 3.0 Ton          10 = 10KW            P = PRV (Powered Room Ventilator)  W = White
   48 = 4.0 Ton          11 = 11KW        Electric Supply
   60 = 5.0 Ton          15 = 15KW        1 = 208-230/1/60     A = Hi & Low pressure switch
                18 = 18KW        2 = 208-230/3/60     C = Low ambient pkg
      Compressor type = Copeland Scroll    20 = 20KW        4 = 460/3/60     2 = All of the above
Wallmount Model Keys ___________________page 14
Eubank Wallmount Model Key
Unit Dimensions for V, H and T series________________
Eubank
(Current))
Tonnage A B C D E F G H I J K L
18/24 36 34 19 28 12 20.5 8 2 20 29 1 71
30/36 40 38 19 28 14 18 8 1 28 29 1 71
42/48/60 43 41 24 27 16 30 10 2 30 36 1 87
Bard WA Series
Tonnage A B C D E F G H I J K L
18/24 35 34.13 17.125 29 11.88 20.76 7.88 N/A 19.88 N/A N/A 70.563
30/36 40 39.13 17.125 29 13.88 17.83 7.88 N/A 27.88 N/A N/A 70.563
42/48/60 43.88 43 20.432 25.88 15.88 30 9.88 N/A 29.88 N/A N/A 84.875
Marvair AVP
Series
Tonnage A B C D E F G H I J K L
18/24 40 38 17 28 12 20.5 8 2 20 28 1 71
30/36 45 43 17 29 14 18 8 2 28 28 1 71
42/48/60 45 43 23 27 16 30 10 2 30 32 1 86
eubankwallmount.com
eubankwallmount.com
Dimensions, S series _____________________page 16
eubankwallmount.com
   ___________________________ Specifications Section
Schools
Offices
Leasing Companies
Modular Bldgs.
Trailers
Storage
Cell Towers
Equipment Hubs
Oilfield
eubankwallmount.com
V Series AC Specifications _________________page 18
AC Model
9 EER
Cooling
Capacity (J)
Volts/Phase/
Hertz
Compressor
Rated Load
Amps
Outdoor Fan Data Blower Data
HP RPM